Gov't Organization of other State & Central for the following work: -

NAME OF THE WORK 
ESTIMATED 

COS T 
(in Rs.) 

EARNEST 
MONEY 
(in Rs.) 

TIME FOR 
COMPLETION 

1. DNieT NO: 70 ICE I PWD ( R & B) I SE(P&DU) 
1 2023 _ 24 4,08,42,088.00 8,16,842.00 

365~Three 
Hundred Sixty 

Five) days 

• Date of publishing of bid: Date 10 - 01 - 2024 

• Last date and time for document downloading and biddin~r Up to 15.00 Hrs on 09 - 02 -- 2024 
• Time and date of opening of bid at 16.00 Hrs on 09 - 02 -- 2024 

• Document downloading and bidding at application;